N

COPPA PARIGI lll TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

16/01/2022 - 15:44

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

DUTTO Simone
SPEDIACCI Simone
PISCITELLI Matteo
POLO Alessandro
BLOTTO Edoardo
CIBRARIO Andrea
AUDANO Flavio

DI PIETRO Samuele
AIMAR Alessio
BOLOGNINI Alessio
MIGLIO Alessandro
CAUSIN Lorenzo
CHIRIAC Bogdan Edoardo
ROMEO Andrea

MASSA ROLANDINO Luca
CATANEA Antonio
ARIONE Davide
CANCEDDA Alessio
SFOLCINI Laerte

IVALDI Nicolo'
PANATTONI Filippo
BONANNO Nicolo'
NAPPI Alessandro
RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano
DE PALO Gabriele Mario
BELLOTTI Pietro

AIMAR Federico
LIBERTA' Bryan

MICO Gabriel

SASSETTI Gabriele
CAMPIELLO Samuele
FERRARIS Mattia

CUTAIA Vincenzo

TORINO, 15-16/01/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC

2003

2004

1999

2004

2005

2003

2002

2006

2006

2002

2003

2004

2008

2004

2004

2007

2005

2004

2008

2006

2004

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2007

2008

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino

In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp Ovest Ticino

Centro Nuoto Torino

In Sport Rane Rosse
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria
Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria
In Sport Rane Rosse
Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp Ovest Ticino

Centro Nuoto Torino

In Sport Rane Rosse
Dinamica Sport ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

Sisport Spa ssd

50m

27.10

27.20

27.18

27.23

27.54

28.35

29.02

28.30

30.16

29.82

29.54

30.59

31.08

31.15

30.71

31.32

30.84

31.47

30.89

31.50

31.25

32.39

33.33

33.44

34.30

34.69

34.33

34.29

33.87

35.93

35.81

35.31

36.49

28.65

28.61

30.10

30.38

30.49

30.46

30.37

31.37

31.52

3222

32.79

32.64

32.33

32.61

33.22

32.67

33.23

32.88

33.56

33.12

34.24

34.04

33.45

35.18

35.46

36.24

36.74

36.86

37.70

37.02

37.36

38.39

37.58

ARRIVO Record

55.75

55.81

57.28

57.61

58.03

58.81

59.39

59.67

1'01.68

1'02.04

1'02.33

1'03.23

1'03.41

1'03.76

1'03.93

1'03.99

1'04.07

1'04.35

1'04.45

1'04.62

1'05.49

1'06.43

1'06.78

1'08.62

1'09.76

1'10.93

1'11.07

1'11.15

1'11.57

1'12.95

1'13.17

1'13.70

1'14.07

Comunicato 37

Page 1



POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

COGNOME E NOME

CASSONE Filippo
ROLANDO Andrea
TAPRA Davide

AITA Gabriele
CASSINA Alessandro
AMBROSINO Lorenzo

GLOD Matteo

NON CLASSIFICATI

AUTIERO Marian
BORETTO Federico
CALORIO Matteo
N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso
PANIER Andrea
PIERDOMENICO Matteo
RAVIZZA Francesco
ROMANELLI Cristian

Pubblicata: 16/01/2022 ore 15:45

TORINO, 15-16/01/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2006

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2008

2007
2006
2008
2004
2002
2008
2003
2003

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Wild Sport asd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

35.76

35.96

37.23

37.44

36.53

39.80

41.32

38.40

39.17

37.94

38.42

39.89

43.18

44.74

ARRIVO Record

1'14.16

1'15.13

1'15.17

1'15.86

1'16.42

1'22.98

1'26.06
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Page 2



